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Deli Meats Sliced To Order... Just Like The Good Old Days!  Freshly Baked From Our Own Ovens Daily... Just Like The Good Old Days!Gourmet-To-Go®

9275 Markham Road (at 16th Ave.) •  905-471-0777   •  www.thegardenbasket.ca  Regular Hours:  Mon. – Wed. 8 :00 a.m. – 9:00 p.m.; Thurs. – Fri. 8:00 a.m. – 9:30 p.m.; 
 Saturday  7:00 a.m. – 8:00 p.m.; Sunday. 8:00 a.m. – 7:00 p.m.

We reserve the right to limit quantities. No rainchecks. Savings based on regular prices at conventional The Garden Basket Food 
Markets. Although we strive for accuracy in both copy and illustrations, errors may occur. We reserve the right to correct any errors. 
Specials only available while quantities last. Photos are representational only.

 Beef, Chicken & Pork, Traditionally Raised... Just Like The Good Old Days! 

Prices In Effect Thursday, Sept. 27th Until Closing Wednesday, Oct. 3rd, 2012
Since 1929
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Garden
Basket

Brand Name Groceries

Organic

3 DAY SALE!
FRI, SAT & SUN, SEPT. 28TH, 29TH & 30TH Hand Selected Produce...

Just Like The Good Old Days!
®

Quality, Service & Value… 
Just Like 

The Good Old Days!
facebook.com/gardenbasketfoodmarkets

®

100% Chicken Traditionally Raised
Whole Chickens

Aged for 28 Days
Cut from Canada AA, AAA Beef
Boneless Rump 
Oven Roasts

Fresh Ontario
Centre Cut
Pork Loin Chops

Aged for 28 Days
Cut from Canada AA or USDA Select Beef
Family Pack 
Striploin 
Grilling Steaks

FRI, SAT & SUN, SEPT. 28

Boulder Canyon
Kettle Chips

$149

Astro 
Yogourt

Each
Per lb.
12.72 /kg 142g

650-750g 
Tub

Book Your Traditionally Raised
Turkey Today *Raised without 
Antibiotics or Hormones

Fresh
Tilapia Fillets

SAVE
$3.50/LB

Tilapia FilletsTilapia Fillets
SAVE

$2.00/LB

SAVE
$3.00/LB$999

$399 $699

$899
Per lb.
22.02 /kg

Per lb.
8.80 /kg

Per lb.
15.41 /kg

Per lb.
19.82 /kg

Brie Le Roy
French Brie Cheese

$269
/100g

$149 $369

Bellarosto
Italian 
Ham
$149

In Store Baked • Jumbo
9 Grain Bread

Loaf

100% Chicken • Traditionally Raised
Oven Roasted
Chicken Thighs

8 Pcs Vegetable Rolls & 
8 Pcs California Rolls

In Store Baked
Apple or Pumpkin 
Pie

Large 10” 
Pie

Homestyle
Two-Bite Tarts

???

Garden

King’s Pastry
Red Velvet or Pumpkin
Coffee Cakes

750g 
Cake

Sushi

Product of Italy
Pasta Angotti
Premium PastaPremium PastaPremium Pasta

1/2
PRICE$169

Dempster’s
White Bread

Taste of Nature
Organic Food BarsOrganic Food Bars

1/2
PRICE

$299

Nature’s Path Organic
Hot Oatmeal 
Cereals SAVE

$2.00

$299

Orto D’Autore Peeled Tomatoes
or Mamma Nuccia 
Passata SaucePassata SaucePassata Sauce

LESS THAN
1/2 PRICE$149

Cookin’ Greens
Frozen Vegetables
• Rapini • Kale • Spinach • Mix Veg.• Rapini • Kale • Spinach • Mix Veg.• Rapini • Kale • Spinach • Mix Veg.

SAVE
$2.00$349

Sarafina Gourmet
Thincrust Pizza

SAVE
$3.00

$499

Marcy’s
Gourmet Croutons

SAVE
$1.00

$199

Robin Hood
Quick or Minute 
Oats SAVE

$1.50

$199

General Mills • Nesquick, 
Lucky Charms or Reese Puffs
Cereals

SAVE
$2.00$299

Riso Maremma
Risotto

SAVE
$1.00

$299

Earth Matters All Natural
Laundry Detergent

50 Loads

Laundry DetergentLaundry Detergent
SAVE
$5.00

$799

Gianni Premium
Pasta Sauce

750ml

SAVE
$1.50

$699

Campbell’s Organic
Chicken or Vegetable 
Broths

 Vegetable  Vegetable 
SAVE
$1.00

$299

Good for You
Muesli Cereals

700g

SAVE
$1.70

$399

Prima Goccia
Extra Virgin Olive 
Oil
Extra Virgin Olive Extra Virgin Olive 

SAVE
$4.00

$599

Ontario • Sweet
Red Sheppard 
Peppers

LESS THAN 
1/2 PRICE

Ontario • Fresh
Leeks

LESS THAN
1/2 PRICE

$149

Tasty
Organic 
Hass Avocados

Fresh
Organic
In Shell 
Walnuts

Outdoor
Garden 
Mums

500g 675g

160g 320-400g

520g

378-413g 125g

1kg 330-365g

250g

900ml

1L

100% Beef • Traditionally Raised
Cap-off Top Sirloin 
Medallions

www.thegardenbasket.ca
Vegetable Grain Fed · Hormone Free (like all turkey)

“The way it was meant to be”
100% Turkey100% Turkey

150g /100g/100g

NEW!
PUMPKIN 

TARTS 

Organic

Organic

1 lb
Bag

Bunch 10” Pot

Deli Classic
Roast Beef

Chicken ThighsChicken Thighs
SAVE
$2.008/$1000

SAVE
$1.00$279

Apple or Pumpkin Apple or Pumpkin 
SAVE
$3.00$499

Two-Bite TartsTwo-Bite Tarts
SAVE
50¢$249

Coffee CakesCoffee Cakes
SAVE
$1.00$749

SAVE
$3.00

$799
12.72 /kg

LESS THAN
1/2 PRICE

$577 1/2
PRICE

SAVE
$1.00

$169

500-700g

AG
ED FOR

D
A Y S

SAVE
$2.00/LB$399

Per lb.
8.80 /kg

•  Antibiotic Free
• Hormone Free
• Vegetable Grain Fed

•  Antibiotic Free
• Hormone Free
• Vegetable Grain Fed

100% Beef • Traditionally Raised
Boneless Top Sirloin
Premium Oven Roast

Per lb.
6.59 /kg

SAVE UP TO
$2.00/LB$299

Per lb.
2.18 /kg99¢

SAVE
$1.00

2/$300

4 lb
Bag

SAVE
$1.00

$299

Washington
Sweet ’N Juicy
Bartlett Pears

SAVE
.50/LB

Per lb.
2.18 /kg99¢

Sweet ’N Juicy
Seedless Oranges

Fresh, Sweet
Organic 
Kiwi 
Fruit

1/2
PRICE

$149

Organic

1 lb 
Bag

OrganicOrganicOrganicOrganicOrganicOrganic

 Louisiana Sweet • Fresh  (Sweet Potato) 
Yams

SAVE
.50/LB99¢

Per lb.
2.18 /kg

Yorkshire Valley
• Individually Quick Frozen 
• Certified Organic

Boneless 
Chicken Breasts

Limit 6 Bags
While Supplies Last!

•  Antibiotic Free
• Vegetable Grain Fed
• Air Chilled

AG
ED FOR

D
A Y S

$799

SAVE
$1.00

$599

California • Fresh, Sweet
Organic Strawberries

SAVE
$2.00$299

1 lb.
Tub

Organic

Walnuts
1/2

PRICE$299

Smoked
Gouda 
Cheese

~ 1968 ~

WOW!

Large 
1 kg Bag

While Supplies Last!While Supplies Last!

SAVE 
$7.00$1799

1 kg Bag

$7.00

EQUALS 
$8.16/LB

650-750g SAVE
$1.50

$199


